Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2023  |  All rights Reserved.
Specifications
Model: FGB127-SF
Overall Diameter: 140mm
Cutout: 127mm
Flange Thickness: 5.46mm
Colour: Black
SPECIFICATION SHEET
127mm Floor Grommet (Smooth Finish)
Model: FGB127-SF (Black)
FGB127-SF
Product Description
• Adjustable aperture opening
• Secure Screw clamp installation and built in lid strap
• Manufactured from High Grade engineering plastics/ABS
• Suitable for general office and data centre installations
• Cable opening dimensions: 83mm x 34mm
Note: Not recommended in walkways or in areas which may
cause a trip hazard.
140mm
119mm
83x34mm
53mm
127mm
48mm